Duplicate tracks: originalAlgo vs originalAlgo

highPtTripletStep

ety
ITrlp/eIS’e
)

Duplicate tracks: originalAlgo vs originalAlgo

highPtTripletStep

initialStep

N Wk~ O O N 00 ©

-

Duplicate tracks: originalAlgo vs originalAlgo

-9
-18
highPtTripletStep ] 7
—16
5
4
3
initialStep
2
1
- . 0
MNigig ISt h/ghp,rn_%’s
lep
Duplicate tracks: originalAlgo vs originalAlgo
-7
-16
highPtTripletStep
—15
4
3
2
initialStep
1




	Contents
	Page 1


